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FOI report on Public Contracts greater than €25,000 awarded by Clare Co Council for Q2, 2022

Tenderer Address

Tenderer Name

Value of Contract
Awarded (ex Vat

Date of
Award

Type of Contracts
Awarded

05/05/2022

13/05/2022

15/05/2022

20/05/2022

24/05/2022

26/05/2022

24/06/2022

29/06/2022

Works Contract -
eTenders

Services contract -

eTenders

Services contract -

eTenders

Works Contract -
eTenders

Works contract —
eTenders

Works contract —
eTenders
Works contract —
eTenders

Works contract —
eTenders

N19 Shannon Airport Access
Road Improvement Scheme
Traffic Surveys
Provision of Services for
Chough Pyrrhocorax

pyrrhocorax, Peregrine Falco

peregrinus and Seabird
Surveys 2022
Integrated Technical Due
Diligence Assessment
Consultancy Services Team
Clare R & L Overlay Tender
2022 - Clare Co Co Regional
and Local Roads Pavement
Overlay Scheme 2022
Mini-Competition for Design
Consultancy Services for
Housing, Gort Road Ennis

Clare County Library

Roadford, Ballynalacken &
Drehidnalacken Bridges —
Rehabilitation Works
Parteen Town & Village
Renewal Scheme

unless stated)

€21,217.50 (incl. 9 City Gate Lower Bridge Street, Dublin

Vat)

€65,300

€377,950

€4,393,530.95

€600,000

€8,798,248

€62,029

€128,915

Nationwide Data Collection Ltd

BirdWatch Ireland

Lambert Smith Hampton

Lagan Asphalt Ltd

Lot 1: Architectural Services inc
PSDP, Conservation and Fire
Safety Design - Vincent Hannon
Lot 2: Civil & Structural
Engineering Services — Hasset
Leyden & Associates,
Lot 3: Mechanical & Electrical
Engineering Services — Moloney
Fox Consulting
Lot 4: Quantity Surveying
Services - Rogerson Reddan &
Associates Ltd

Coolsivna Construction Ltd

Paul Mulcair Ltd

Cotter Plant Hire Ltd

Unit 20, Bulford Business Campus, Kilcoole,
Co. Wicklow

86-88 Leeson Street Lower
Dublin 2
Dublin
Lagan Asphalt Ltd part of Breedon Group
Ireland, Rosemount Business Park,
Ballycoolin Road, Dublin, D11 K2TP

Lot 1: Architectural Services inc PSDP,
Conservation and Fire Safety Design -
Vincent Hannon - Abbey Street, Sligo
Lot 2: Civil & Structural Engineering Services
— Hasset Leyden & Associates, 4 Bindon
Street, Ennis, Co Clare
Lot 3: Mechanical & Electrical Engineering
Services — Moloney Fox Consulting — 46
O'Connell St, Limerick
Lot 4: Quantity Surveying Services -
Rogerson Reddan & Associates Ltd - 78
Haddington Road, Dublin 4

Ballinahowna, Mountbellew, Co. Galway

Ballyengland, Askeaton, Co.Limerick

Erinaghbeg Fountain, Ennis, Co. Clare


https://irl.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=206838&PP=ctm/Supplier/PublicTenders&B=ETENDERS_SIMPLE&PS=2
https://irl.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=206838&PP=ctm/Supplier/PublicTenders&B=ETENDERS_SIMPLE&PS=2
https://irl.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=206838&PP=ctm/Supplier/PublicTenders&B=ETENDERS_SIMPLE&PS=2
https://irl.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=183936&PP=ctm/Supplier/PublicTenders&B=ETENDERS_SIMPLE&PS=2
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