

FOI report on Public Contracts greater than €25,000 awarded by Clare Co Council for Q2, 2022

Date of Award	Type of Contracts Awarded	Title	Value of Contract Awarded (ex Vat unless stated)	Tenderer Name	Tenderer Address
05/05/2022	Works Contract - eTenders	N19 Shannon Airport Access Road Improvement Scheme Traffic Surveys	€21,217.50 (incl. Vat)	Nationwide Data Collection Ltd	9 City Gate Lower Bridge Street, Dublin
13/05/2022	Services contract - eTenders	Provision of Services for Chough Pyrrhocorax pyrrhocorax, Peregrine Falco peregrinus and Seabird Surveys 2022	€65,300	BirdWatch Ireland	Unit 20, Bulford Business Campus, Kilcoole, Co. Wicklow
15/05/2022	Services contract - eTenders	Integrated Technical Due Diligence Assessment Consultancy Services Team	€377,950	Lambert Smith Hampton	86-88 Leeson Street Lower Dublin 2 Dublin
20/05/2022	Works Contract - eTenders	Clare R & L Overlay Tender 2022 - Clare Co Co Regional and Local Roads Pavement Overlay Scheme 2022	€4,393,530.95	Lagan Asphalt Ltd	Lagan Asphalt Ltd part of Breedon Group Ireland, Rosemount Business Park, Ballycoolin Road, Dublin, D11 K2TP
24/05/2022	Works contract – eTenders	Mini-Competition for Design Consultancy Services for Housing, Gort Road Ennis	€600,000	Lot 1: Architectural Services inc PSDP, Conservation and Fire Safety Design - Vincent Hannon Lot 2: Civil & Structural Engineering Services – Hasset Leyden & Associates, Lot 3: Mechanical & Electrical Engineering Services – Moloney Fox Consulting Lot 4: Quantity Surveying Services - Rogerson Reddan & Associates Ltd	Lot 1: Architectural Services inc PSDP, Conservation and Fire Safety Design - Vincent Hannon - Abbey Street, Sligo Lot 2: Civil & Structural Engineering Services - Hasset Leyden & Associates, 4 Bindon Street, Ennis, Co Clare Lot 3: Mechanical & Electrical Engineering Services - Moloney Fox Consulting - 46 O'Connell St, Limerick Lot 4: Quantity Surveying Services - Rogerson Reddan & Associates Ltd - 78 Haddington Road, Dublin 4
26/05/2022	Works contract – eTenders	Clare County Library	€8,798,248	Coolsivna Construction Ltd	Ballinahowna, Mountbellew, Co. Galway
24/06/2022	Works contract – eTenders	Roadford, Ballynalacken & Drehidnalacken Bridges – Rehabilitation Works	€62,029	Paul Mulcair Ltd	Ballyengland, Askeaton, Co.Limerick
29/06/2022	Works contract – eTenders	Parteen Town & Village Renewal Scheme	€128,915	Cotter Plant Hire Ltd	Erinaghbeg Fountain, Ennis, Co. Clare

